2 PENTAIR

CODELINE® - 40E60 MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
4 INCH END PORTED MEMBRANE HOUSINGS FOR RO APPLICATIONS

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

ADVANCED FILTRATION ADAPTER LIST



CODELINE® - 40E60 MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
4 INCH END PORTED MEMBRANE HOUSINGS FOR RO APPLICATIONS

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: GE - OSMONICS / DESAL

MEMBRANE MODEL

411

414

415

AD4040F

AD404OFF

AE4O040FF

AG4040C

AG4040CF

AG4040F

AG4040FF

AG4040FF - CERT
AG4040NF

AG4040T

AG4040TF

AK4040C

AK4040CF

AK4040FF

AK4040FF - CERT
AK4040NF

AK4040TF

CD4040F

CE4040C

CE4040F

CE4040FF

CE4040NF

CG4040F

CKA4O40FF

DK4040F

DURASLICK NF 4040
DURASLICK NF 4040 HS
DURASLICK RO 4040
DURASLICK RO 4040 HS
DURATHERM HWS RO 4040
DURATHERM STD RO 4040

ADAPTER KIT

50045
50011
50011
50015
50011
50011
50015
50011
50015
50011
50011
50011
50015
50011
50015
50011
50011
50011
50011
50011
50015
50015
50015
50011
50011
50015
50011
50015
50011
50011
50011
50011
50011
50015

ADAPTER TYPE

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

ADVANCED FILTRATION

ADAPTER LIST



CODELINE® - 40E60 MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
4 INCH END PORTED MEMBRANE HOUSINGS FOR RO APPLICATIONS

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: GE - OSMONICS / DESAL

MEMBRANE MODEL ADAPTER KIT ADAPTER TYPE
SC4040CZH 50015 Male
SC4040F 50015 Male
SE4040CZH 50015 Male
SE4040F 50015 Male
SG4040C 50015 Male
SG4040CZH 50015 Male
SG4040F 50015 Male
VinoPro 4040C - 30D / 50D 50015 Male
MEMBRANE MAKE: FILMTEC (DOW)

MEMBRANE MODEL ADAPTER KIT ADAPTER TYPE
BW30 - 4040 95264 Female
LE - 4040 95264 Female
HSRO - 4040 - FF 95264 Female
LP - 4040 95264 Female
NF200 - 4040 95264 Female
NF270 - 4040 95264 Female
NF - 4040 95264 Female
NF90 - 4040 95264 Female
RO - 4040 - FF 95264 Female
SW30 - 4040 95264 Female
SW30HR LE - 4040 95264 Female
TW30 - 4040 95264 Female
TW30HP - 4040 95264 Female
XLE - 4040 95264 Female
SWCS - 4040 95264 Female

Note:  The above adapter referance is only for membranes having core tube extension length of 1.05"

ADVANCED FILTRATION

ADAPTER LIST



CODELINE® - 40E60 MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
4 INCH END PORTED MEMBRANE HOUSINGS FOR RO APPLICATIONS

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: KOCH (FLUID SYSTEMS)

MEMBRANE MODEL ADAPTER KIT ADAPTER TYPE
1820 HF 50011 Female
1820 SS 50011 Female
4040 HR 50011 Female
4040 ULP 50011 Female
4221 HR 50014 Male
4321 UF 50014 Male
4720 SR2 50011 Female
4820 HR 50011 Female
4820 ULP 50011 Female
PES4040UF 50011 Female
ROGA 40404CA 50011 Female
TFC 4040HF 50011 Female
TFC 4040S 50011 Female
TFC 4821 HR - NW 50014 Male
TFC 4821 HR - NWHS 50014 Male
TFC 4821 ULP 50014 Male
TFC 4920S 50011 Female
TFC 4921S 50014 Male
TFC - 4820 FR 50011 Female
MEMBRANE MAKE: HYDRANAUTICS
MEMBRANE MODEL ADAPTER KIT ADAPTER TYPE
CPA2 - 4040 95264 Female
CPA5 - LD - 4040 95264 Female
ESNA1 - 4040 95264 Female
ESPAT - 4040 95264 Female
ESPA2 - 4040 95264 Female
ESPA3 - 4040 95264 Female
ESPA4 - 4040 95264 Female
LFC1 - 4040 95264 Female
LFC3 - 4040 95264 Female

ADVANCED FILTRATION

ADAPTER LIST



CODELINE® - 40E60 MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
4 INCH END PORTED MEMBRANE HOUSINGS FOR RO APPLICATIONS

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: HYDRANAUTICS

MEMBRANE MODEL ADAPTER KIT ADAPTER TYPE
SANRO CPA3 95264 Female
SANRO CPA4 95264 Female
SANRO - HS 95264 Female
SWC1 - 4040 95264 Female
SWC2 - 4040 95264 Female
SWC4 - LD 95264 Female
SWC5 - LD - 4040 95264 Female
SWC6 - LD - 4040 95264 Female
Note:  The above adapter referance is only for membranes having core tube extension length of 1.05"
MEMBRANE MAKE: WOONGJIN CHEMICAL AMERICA INC. CSM
MEMBRANE MODEL ADAPTER KIT ADAPTER TYPE
NE4040 - 70 95264 Female
NE4040 - 90 95264 Female
RE4021 - BN 95264 Female
RE4040 - BE 95264 Female
RE4040 - BLF 95264 Female
RE4040 - BLN 95264 Female
RE4040 - BLR 95264 Female
RE4040 - BN 95264 Female
RE4040 - FE 95264 Female
RE4040 - FL 95264 Female
RE4040 - SH 95264 Female
RE4040 - SN 95264 Female
RE4040 - SR 95264 Female
RE40 40 - SHN 95264 Female
UE4040 - PF 95264 Female

Note:  The above adapter referance is only for membranes having core tube extension length of 1.06"

ADVANCED FILTRATION

ADAPTER LIST



CODELINE® - 40E60 MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
4 INCH END PORTED MEMBRANE HOUSINGS FOR RO APPLICATIONS

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: ROMEMBRA® TORAY RO MEMBRANE

MEMBRANE MODEL ADAPTER KIT ADAPTER TYPE
SC - 2101 51465 Female
SC - 4101 51465 Female
SC - 6101 51465 Female
SU - 210S 51465 Female
SU-610 51465 Female
SU - 620 51465 Female
SU-710 51465 Female
SU - 710L 51465 Female
SuU - 710P 51465 Female
SU - 710R 51465 Female
SU - 720TS 51465 Female
SU -810 51465 Female
SUL-G10 51465 Female
SUL - G10P 51465 Female
SUL - G10TS 51465 Female
SUL - G20F 51465 Female
SUL - G20FTS 51465 Female
SUL - G20TS 51465 Female
TM710 50011 Female
TM710D 50011 Female
TM810 50011 Female
TM810L 50011 Female
TMG10 50011 Female
MEMBRANE MAKE: TRISEP

MEMBRANE MODEL ADAPTER KIT ADAPTER TYPE
4040 - ACM2 - TSF 50011 Female
4040 - ACM4 - TSF 50011 Female
4040 - ACM5 - TWF 50011 Female
4040 - SB20 - TSA 50047 Male
4040 - TS80 - TSF 50011 Female
4040 - X201 - TSA 50047 Male
4040 - X201 - TSF 50011 Female
4040 - XN45 - TSF 50011 Female

ADVANCED FILTRATION

ADAPTER LIST



CODELINE® - 40E60 MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
4 INCH END PORTED MEMBRANE HOUSINGS FOR RO APPLICATIONS

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: LEWABRANE®

MEMBRANE MODEL ADAPTER KIT ADAPTER TYPE
B085 HF 4040 95264 Female
B085 FR 4040 95264 Female
B085 LE 4040 95264 Female
S085 HR 4040 95264 Female
S085 HF 4040 95264 Female

Note:  The above adapter reference is only for membranes having core tube extension length of 1.05"

Note:  Please check the membrane pressure rating before selecting the adapter kit
Above adapter list is for standard permeate port lengths. For non-standard permeate ports, kindly contact Codeline® for suitable adapter type
The adapter kit is subject to change without prior notice. Please contact Codeline® for updated details

2 PENTAIR

CODELINE®
PENTAIR WATER INDIA PVT. LTD. L /52 - 55, VERNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, VERNA, GOA, INDIA - 403 722 WWW.CODELINE.COM

Note: The information and data contained in this document are based on our general experience and are believed to be correct. They are given in good faith and are intended

to provide a guideline for the selection and use of our products. Since the conditions under which our products may be used are beyond our control, this information does not
imply any guarantee of final product performance and we cannot accept any liability with respect to the use of our products. The quality of our products is guaranteed under our
conditions of sale. Existing industrial property rights must be observed.

AL CODELINE 40E60 MEMBRANE HOUSINGS EN 3115 © 2015 Pentair. All Rights Reserved.



