

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: GE - OSMONICS / DESAL

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
411	50045	Female
414	50011	Female
415	50011	Female
AD4040F	50015	Male
AD4040FF	50011	Female
AE4040FF	50011	Female
AG4040C	50015	Male
AG4040CF	50011	Female
AG4040F	50015	Male
AG4040FF	50011	Female
AG4040FF - CERT	50011	Female
AG4040NF	50011	Female
AG4040T	50015	Male
AG4040TF	50011	Female
AK4040C	50015	Male
AK4040CF	50011	Female
AK4040FF	50011	Female
AK4040FF - CERT	50011	Female
AK4040NF	50011	Female
AK4040TF	50011	Female
CD4040F	50015	Male
CE4040C	50015	Male
CE4040F	50015	Male
CE4040FF	50011	Female
CE4040NF	50011	Female
CG4040F	50015	Male
CK4040FF	50011	Female
DK4040F	50015	Male
DURASLICK NF 4040	50011	Female
DURASLICK NF 4040 HS	50011	Female
DURASLICK RO 4040	50011	Female
DURASLICK RO 4040 HS	50011	Female
DURATHERM HWS RO 4040	50011	Female
DURATHERM STD RO 4040	50015	Male

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: GE - OSMONICS / DESAL

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
SC4040CZH	50015	Male
SC4040F	50015	Male
SE4040CZH	50015	Male
SE4040F	50015	Male
SG4040C	50015	Male
SG4040CZH	50015	Male
SG4040F	50015	Male
VinoPro 4040C - 30D / 50D	50015	Male

MEMBRANE MAKE: FILMTEC (DOW)

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
BW30 - 4040	95264	Female
LE - 4040	95264	Female
HSRO - 4040 - FF	95264	Female
LP - 4040	95264	Female
NF200 - 4040	95264	Female
NF270 - 4040	95264	Female
NF - 4040	95264	Female
NF90 - 4040	95264	Female
RO - 4040 - FF	95264	Female
SW30 - 4040	95264	Female
SW30HR LE - 4040	95264	Female
TW30 - 4040	95264	Female
TW30HP - 4040	95264	Female
XLE - 4040	95264	Female
SWC5 - 4040	95264	Female

Note: The above adapter referance is only for membranes having core tube extension length of 1.05"

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: KOCH (FLUID SYSTEMS)

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
1820 HF	50011	Female
1820 SS	50011	Female
4040 HR	50011	Female
4040 ULP	50011	Female
4221 HR	50014	Male
4321 UF	50014	Male
4720 SR2	50011	Female
4820 HR	50011	Female
4820 ULP	50011	Female
PES4040UF	50011	Female
ROGA 40404CA	50011	Female
TFC 4040HF	50011	Female
TFC 4040S	50011	Female
TFC 4821 HR - NW	50014	Male
TFC 4821 HR - NWHS	50014	Male
TFC 4821 ULP	50014	Male
TFC 4920S	50011	Female
TFC 4921S	50014	Male
TFC - 4820 FR	50011	Female

MEMBRANE MAKE: HYDRANAUTICS

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
CPA2 - 4040	95264	Female
CPA5 - LD - 4040	95264	Female
ESNA1 - 4040	95264	Female
ESPA1 - 4040	95264	Female
ESPA2 - 4040	95264	Female
ESPA3 - 4040	95264	Female
ESPA4 - 4040	95264	Female
LFC1 - 4040	95264	Female
LFC3 - 4040	95264	Female

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: HYDRANAUTICS

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
SANRO CPA3	95264	Female
SANRO CPA4	95264	Female
SANRO - HS	95264	Female
SWC1 - 4040	95264	Female
SWC2 - 4040	95264	Female
SWC4 - LD	95264	Female
SWC5 - LD - 4040	95264	Female
SWC6 - LD - 4040	95264	Female

Note: The above adapter referance is only for membranes having core tube extension length of 1.05"

MEMBRANE MAKE: WOONGJIN CHEMICAL AMERICA INC. CSM

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
NE4040 - 70	95264	Female
NE4040 - 90	95264	Female
RE4021 - BN	95264	Female
RE4040 - BE	95264	Female
RE4040 - BLF	95264	Female
RE4040 - BLN	95264	Female
RE4040 - BLR	95264	Female
RE4040 - BN	95264	Female
RE4040 - FE	95264	Female
RE4040 - FL	95264	Female
RE4040 - SH	95264	Female
RE4040 - SN	95264	Female
RE4040 - SR	95264	Female
RE40 40 - SHN	95264	Female
UE4040 - PF	95264	Female

Note: The above adapter referance is only for membranes having core tube extension length of 1.06" $\,$

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: ROMEMBRA® TORAY RO MEMBRANE

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
SC - 2101	51465	Female
SC - 4101	51465	Female
SC - 6101	51465	Female
SU - 210S	51465	Female
SU - 610	51465	Female
SU - 620	51465	Female
SU - 710	51465	Female
SU - 710L	51465	Female
SU - 710P	51465	Female
SU - 710R	51465	Female
SU - 720TS	51465	Female
SU - 810	51465	Female
SUL - G10	51465	Female
SUL - G10P	51465	Female
SUL - G10TS	51465	Female
SUL - G20F	51465	Female
SUL - G20FTS	51465	Female
SUL - G20TS	51465	Female
TM710	50011	Female
TM710D	50011	Female
TM810	50011	Female
TM810L	50011	Female
TMG10	50011	Female

MEMBRANE MAKE: TRISEP

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
4040 - ACM2 - TSF	50011	Female
4040 - ACM4 - TSF	50011	Female
4040 - ACM5 - TWF	50011	Female
4040 - SB20 - TSA	50047	Male
4040 - TS80 - TSF	50011	Female
4040 - X201 - TSA	50047	Male
4040 - X201 - TSF	50011	Female
4040 - XN45 - TSF	50011	Female

MEMBRANE HOUSINGS ADAPTER LIST

MEMBRANE MAKE: LEWABRANE®

MEMBRANE MODEL	ADAPTER KIT	ADAPTER TYPE
B085 HF 4040	95264	Female
B085 FR 4040	95264	Female
B085 LE 4040	95264	Female
S085 HR 4040	95264	Female
S085 HF 4040	95264	Female

Note: The above adapter reference is only for membranes having core tube extension length of 1.05"

Note: Please check the membrane pressure rating before selecting the adapter kit

Above adapter list is for standard permeate port lengths. For non-standard permeate ports, kindly contact Codeline® for suitable adapter type The adapter kit is subject to change without prior notice. Please contact Codeline® for updated details



CODELINE

PENTAIR WATER INDIA PVT. LTD. L / 52 - 55, VERNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, VERNA, GOA, INDIA - 403 722 WWW.CODELINE.COM

Note: The information and data contained in this document are based on our general experience and are believed to be correct. They are given in good faith and are intended to provide a guideline for the selection and use of our products. Since the conditions under which our products may be used are beyond our control, this information does not imply any guarantee of final product performance and we cannot accept any liability with respect to the use of our products. The quality of our products is guaranteed under our conditions of sale. Existing industrial property rights must be observed.

AL CODELINE 40E60 MEMBRANE HOUSINGS EN 3115 © 2015 Pentair. All Rights Reserved.